
DRAFT SCHEDULE SUMMIT SKI CLUB EVENTS

2016 - 2017 Season
As of Oct 6, 2016

Day Dates Event Level Time Location Notes
Sat Oct 22 MASD Fitness TBA

Sat Oct 22 Snow Stars - Coaches Update 1- 4:00 PM S4LC

Thurs Oct 27 Summit Racer Nite all 6- 9:30 PM Sampsons Come, check out products, coaches to assist

Sun 6-Nov Summit Open House All 2- 4 PM NWCC Norwood Community Club, 87 Walmer Ave

Nov 5- 13 MASD Camp Colorado- via intvitation only

Sat 19-Nov Officials' Update 10- 4:00 PM S4LC all levels of officials

Level 1 Officials Course 1- 4:00 PM S4LC

Level 2 Officials Course 9- 4:00 PM S4LC

Tues 15-Nov ACA Head Coach Update Banff Head Coach PD

Wed 16-Nov ACA NCCP Core facilitator Training COP Facilitator

Thurs 17-Nov ACA Facilitator Training Banff

Fri 18-Nov ACA Evaluator Training Banff

Nov 20- 26 MASD U14- U16 Camp Banff By invitation

Fri 2-Dec B Netting installation ASE

Dec3- 4 U14- U16 Pre-season event U14, U16 ASE All MASD Clubs??

Dec 3- 4 CSIA Central Canada Convention ASE register at www.snowpro.com 

Fr, Sa Dec 10- 11 Summit Camp U10+ ASE

Dec 17- 18 EL Coach Academy, U12 Training U12 all day ASE all summit U12 for training??

Tues 27-Dec Summit Training all 10- 1:00 PM Spr Hill

Thurs 29-Dec Summit Training all 10- 1:00 PM Spr Hill

Sun 1-Jan Summit Training all 1- 4:00 PM Spr Hill TBA

Tu-Fr Jan 3- 6 Summit Mtn Camp U12+ Banff Possible open to 9 yr olds, Open to all clubs??

Jan 2- 6 ACA Development Level Course ASE

Thurs 5-Jan Summit Training all 1- 4:00 PM Spr Hill

Thurs 12-Jan Summit Training all 7- 9:00 PM Spr Hill

Sa, Su Jan 14- 15 SK Cup SL Mission Ridge possible MASD invitation?

Sun 15-Jan Summit Training all 10- 1:00 PM Spr Hill

Thurs 19-Jan Summit Training all 7- 9:00 PM Spr Hill

Sat 22-Jan Summit Training U10+ 10- 3:00 PM Holiday Mtn Stay in Mordan/Winkler then to F Fire Mtn in AM

Sun 23-Jan MASD Cup 1 SL Panel Race U10+ all day Frost Fire Mtn

Sun 22-Jan Summit Training U10+ 10- 1:00 PM Spr Hill

Thurs 26-Jan Summit Training all 7- 9:00 PM

Sa, Su Jan 28- 29 MASD Cup 2 Ski Cross 10- 3:00 PM ASE

Thurs 2-Feb Summit Training all 7- 9:00 PM Spr Hill U12 race simulation
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Sat 5-Feb U12 Multi Run Race U12 10- 3:00 PM Spr Hill Race

Sun 5-Feb Summit Training Camp U12+ 10- 3:00 PM TBA F Fire or Holiday Mtn

Thurs 9-Feb Summit Training all 7- 9:00 PM Spr Hill

Sat 11-Feb Summit Training U12+ 10- 3:00 PM ASE pre-race training event 

Sun 12-Feb MASD Cup 3, 4 (@races x 2 runs)GS U12+ 10- 3:00 PM ASE

Thurs 16-Feb Summit Training all 7- 9:00 PM Spr Hill

Long Weekend

Sun 19-Feb Summit Evening of Skiing all 5:30- 10:30 PM Summit Ski Club Annual Fundraiser Event

Mon 20-Feb Summit Training all 10- 3:30 PM F Fire Mtn

Feb 21- 26 U16 National Championships T Bay Qualifications only

Thurs 23-Feb Summit Training all 7- 9:00 PM Spr Hill

Fr, Sa 24-Feb-25 Terrain/Skills Camp, MASD all ASE?? all clubs and coaches invited

Mon 26-Feb U12+ Speed & MB Cup Speed Event U12+ ASE

Sun 25-Feb Summit Training Spr Hill??

Thurs 2-Mar Summit Training all Spr Hill

Fri 3-Mar Summit Training Day all 10- 3:00 PM Bott. ND

Sat 4-Mar Snow Stars Festival Bott. ND

Sat 4-Mar MB Cup 5 Open SL ?????? Bott. ND

Sun 5-Mar U6- U14 Kombi Race U6- U14

Thurs 9-Mar Summit Training all 7- 9:00 PM Spr Hill

Sat 11-Mar Summit Training Camp?? ASE

Sun 12-Mar Summit Training Camp?? ASE

Sun 12-Mar Summit Training U10+ 10- 1:00 PM Spr Hill

Thurs 16-Mar Summit Training TBA 7- 9:00 PM Spr Hill

Fri 17-Mar Summit Training pre-race all 10- 3:00 PM ASE

Sat 18-Mar MASD Provincial Championships GS all ASE

Sun 19-Mar MASD Provincial Championships SL all ASE

Mar 20- 21 MASD CWG Camp ASE Invitation only

Mar 27- 29 MASD U14, U16 Training Camp ASE Invitation only

Apr 9- 13 Whistler Cup Camp Whistler

Apr 14- 16 Whistler Cup Camp Whistler

Apr 23- 29 CWG U14, U16 Training Camp Sunshine AB

June 30- 10 MASD Camp Mt Hood Mt Hood, OR
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Summit Weekly Training

Summit Training Camp

MASD Camp

MB Cup Race Event

MASD  U6 - 12       Event/Race

Summit Club Event

Coach Development

Officials Training

To confirm some details??

LEGEND
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